

\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 540/2017

SMT SUDERSHAN SHARMA Petitioner

Through Adv. (Appearance not given)

versus

STATE & ORS Respondents

Through Mr.Panna Lal Sharma, APP for State.
SI Sunil Chandra PS Moti Nagar.
Respondent nos.2 & 3 in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **13.09.2019**

Renotify on 08.11.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

SEPTEMBER 13, 2019

ab